11.9.2021
09:00

11.9.2021
09:50

11.9.2021
10:40

11.9.2021
12:20

11.9.2021
13:10

11.9.2021
14:00

11.9.2021
15:40

11.9.2021
06:80

11.9.2021
09:30

12.9.2021
00:80

12.9.2021
10:20

12.9.2021
13:30

12.9.2021
13:@0

11.9.2021
15:40

Feld 1 Feld 2 Feld 1 Feld 2 Feld 1 Feld 1 Feld 2 Feld 1
Cultimaters
FT Wiirzburg Ultimate Spice Boyz
Open 3. Liga Sud,
Pool A
Wer(f)wolfe
Ratisbona Eagles
Open 3. Liga Sud,
Pool A
enerGi
Schwabing Frisbee Buam e.V.
Open 3. Liga Sud,
Pool A
Cultimaters
Ratisbona Eagles
Open 3. Liga Sud,
Pool A
Schwabing Frisbee Buam e.V.
FT Wiirzburg Ultimate Spice Boyz
Open 3. Liga Sid,
Pool A
Open 3. Liga Sud,
Ratisbona Eagles
Schwabing Frisbee Buam e.V.
Open 3. Liga Sud,
Pool A
Feld 2 Feld 1 Feld 2 Feld 1 Feld 2
FT Wurzburg Ultimate Spice Boyz
enerGi
Open 3. Liga Siud,
Pool A
Cultimaters

Wer(f)wolfe

Open 3. Liga Sid,
Pool A

Schwabing Frisbee Buam e.V.
Cultimaters

Open 3. Liga Sud,
Pool A
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